C€

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

We, manufacturer / importer :

ESPACE PC INTERNATIONAL
12 Bat D bis, rue des épinettes
77600 Bussy-Saint-Martin
FRANCE

declare under our own responsibility that below product :

Brand : CONNECTLAND

Item code and reference:
Item code and reference:
Item code and reference:
Item code and reference:
Item code and reference:
Item code and reference:
Item code and reference:
Item code and reference:
Item code and reference:
Item code and reference:
Item code and reference:

0112110
0112111
0112112
0112113
0112114
0112116
0112118
0112119
0112120
0112130
0112301

Product description:
Product description:
Product description:
Product description:
Product description:
Product description:
Product description:
Product description:
Product description:
Product description:
Product description:

RJ45 DROIT 0.5M CATSE BLINDE F/UTP
RJ45 DROIT 1M CATSE BLINDE F/UTP

RJ45 DROIT 2M CATSE BLINDE F/UTP

RJ45 DROIT 3M CATSE BLINDE F/UTP

RJ45 DROIT 5M CATSE BLINDE F/UTP

RJ45 DROIT 10M CATSE BLINDE F/UTP
RJ45 DROIT 20M CATS5E BLINDE F/UTP
RJ45 DROIT 25M CATSE BLINDE F/UTP
RJ45 DROIT 30M CATS5E BLINDE F/UTP
RJ45 MULTIBRIN CAT.5E 100M FAIRE CABLE F/UTP
RJ45 305M MULTIBRIN FAIRE CABLE F/UTP

Subject Directive/Regular number Standards/requirements
RoHS 2011/65/EU
REACH ED/69/2013 SVHC candidate list

REACH (CE) 1907/2006

Date: JAN, 2018
HEUANGTHEP XIENE, CEO

N

Anne XVII plus amendments



